Models Descriptions IMPA Number
VF-200-110V Electrical Ventilation Fan, 200mm 100V-1ph 59 14 02
VF-200-200V Electrical Ventilation Fan, 200mm 200V-1ph 59 14 06
VF-300-100V Electrical Ventilation Fan, 300mm 100V-1ph 59 14 03
VF-300-200V Electrical Ventilation Fan, 300mm 200V-1ph 59 14 07
VF-400-110V Electrical Ventilation Fan, 400mm 110V-1ph -
VF-400-200V Electrical Ventilation Fan, 400mm 200V-3ph 59 14 08
VF-400-200V Electrical Ventilation Fan, 400mm 200V-1ph 59 14 08A
VF-400-200V Electrical Ventilation Fan, 400mm 400V-3ph 59 14 08B
VF-500-200V Electrical Ventilation Fan, 500mm 200V-3ph 59 14 09
VF-500-200V Electrical Ventilation Fan, 500mm 200V-1ph 59 14 09A
VF-500-200V Electrical Ventilation Fan, 500mm 400V-3ph 59 14 09B
VF
Read this manual carefully before installing, operating or servicing this equipment. It’s the responsi-